Gulfstat  Tournament Results; MU vs. Cabrini

PA

MU vs. Cabrini

lrem C.C. Dallas
Tournament Dates: 04/18 - 04/18, 2019
Par:

errdage:

1 Misericordia University
2 Cabrini University

72
5840 Both

451

+117
+163

Alexis Wyandt
Maddie Wharton
Vic Monterosso
Dani Clifford
Ashely Moore
Abi Fricke
Caitlin Bullock
GiaMareollo
Paige Wampole
LaraMay
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Round: 1
Average Score: 428.00
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 2
Average Score: 111.30
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 10
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